
Standing Position Email

Marshall Public Schools - Beth Ritter elizabeth.ritter@marshall.k12.mn.us

Southwestern Center for Independent Living (SWCIL) - Ted Stamp Ted@swcil.com

Southwest Health and Human Services (SWHHS) -Beth Wilms beth.wilms@swmhhs.com 

Southwest Minnesota State University (SMSU) President - Dr. Kumara Jayasuriya President@smsu.edu 

Prairie Home Hospice - Lauren Mellenthin lauren.mellenthin@gmail.com 

Southwest Minnesota Arts Council (SMAC) - Nicole DeBoer nicole@swmnarts.org

Avera Marshall - Timothy Mok and/or Denae Winter tmtmok@gmail.com Denae.Winter@avera.org  

Southwest Minnesota State University (SMSU) Student Body President or designee - Esther Oluborode Esther.Oluborode@my.smsu.edu

United Community Action Partnership (UCAP) - Samira Sheikh Samira.Sheikh@unitedcapmn.org  

Adult Basic Education (ABE) - See Moua-Leske See.Moua-Leske@marshall.k12.mn.us 

At-Large 

Don Robertson robertsondon@hotmail.com 

George Taylor george.taylor.2@smsu.edu

Marcy Heemeyer marcy.heemeyer@northstarmutual.com 

Joyce Tofte Joyce.Robinson87@outlook.com 

Monica Talamantes talamam4@icloud.com 

Jefferson Lee IV

Michele Knife Sterner

Sara Runchey

City Staff Amanda.beckler@ci.marshall.mn.us

Amanda Beckler kyle.box@ci.marshall.mn.us

Kyle Box
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